
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

English Lang 1 

WHMVA

Option C: 

Business1   

H&SC  1 

History 1

Science (All) English Lang 1 

GGrHeHuB

RE 1   

WHMVA

Option B: 

Business1 

Comp Sci 1 

Geography1

RE 1 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

WHMVA

English Lang 

1 WHMVA 

(Extra Time)

English Lang 2 

GGrHeHuB

English Lang 2 

WHMVA

Science 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

WHMVA

Home 

Languages    

WHMVA

English Lang 

2 WHMVA 

(Extra Time)

Science 

WHMVA

Option A: 

French 1 

Geography1 

History 1

Option C: 

Geography1 

Media 1

Maths 

WHMVA

Sep Science Science 

GGrHeHuB

History 1 English Lang 

1 GGrHeHuB 

(Extra Time)

Home 

Languages 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

GGrHeHuB

Maths 

GGrHeHuB

Media 1          

PE GCSE 1         

English Lang 

2 GGrHeHuB 

(Extra Time)

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

English Lit 1 

WHMVA

English Lit1 

GGrHeHuB

Option B: 

Comp Sci 2 

Music 1

Option A: 

Geography2H

&SC 1

Science 

WHMVA

English Lit1 

WHMVA 

(Extra Time)

Option C: 

Business2 Sep 

Science

Science English Lit1 

GGrHeHuB 

(Extra Time)

RE 2    

WHMVA

Option B: 

Business2 

Comp Sci 3

RE 2 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

WHMVA

English Lit2 

GGrHeHuB

English Lit2 

WHMVA

Science 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

WHMVA

Home 

Languages    

WHMVA

English Lit2 

WHMVA 

(Extra Time)

Science 

WHMVA

Option A: 

French 2 

Geography3

Option C: 

Geography3 

Media 2

Maths 

WHMVA

Science 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

GGrHeHuB

Home 

Languages 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

GGrHeHuB 

Maths 

GGrHeHuB

Media 2           

PE GCSE 2    

PE BTEC Prac

English Lit2 

GGrHeHuB 

(Extra Time)

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

Science 

GGrHeHuB

Option B: 

Comp Sci 4 

Food 1    

Music 2 

Option A: 

H&SC 2          

PE GCSE  3

Science 

WHMVA

Option C:  

Drama     

H&SC  2      

Sep Science

Science RE 3    

WHMVA

Option B:  

Drama   Food 

2 History 2

RE 3 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

WHMVA

RE 4    

WHMVA

Science 

GGrHeHuB

Science 

WHMVA

RE 4 

GGrGeHuB

Science 

GGrHeHuB 

ONLY SEP SCI 

GROUP

Science 

WHMVA NB 

ONLY SEP SCI 

GROUP

Option A: 

French 3 

History 2 

Media 3

Option C: 

History 2 

Media 3

Maths 

WHMVA

Performance 

Skils

Science 

GGrHeHuB

Music 3 PE GCSE Prac 

GGrHeHuB

PE GCSE Prac 

WHMVA

Maths 

GGrHeHuB

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

GCSE Graphics Practical (Option C)

GCSE Art Practical

YEAR 11 ASSESSMENT TIMETABLE MAY 2021

GCSE Graphics Practical (Option B)

GCSE Food practical

Monday 24th May Tuesday 25th May Wednesday 26th May Thursday 27th May Friday 28th May

Monday 10th May Tuesday 11th May Wednesday 12th May Thursday 13th May Friday 14th May

Monday 17th May Tuesday 18th May Wednesday 19th May Thursday 20th May Friday 21st May

Monday 3rd May Tuesday 4th May Wednesday 5th May Thursday 6th May Friday 7th May


